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 School of 

Education 

 

School of 

Philosophy 

School of Social 

Sciences 

School of Sciences & 

Engineering 

School of Medicine 

1st 
semester 

     

Lecture 

period 

   25/09/17 - 

22/12/17 

   25/09/17 - 

22/12/17 

   25/09/17 - 

22/12/17 

   25/09/17 - 

22/12/17 

02/10/2017- 

26/01/2018 

Christmas 

Holidays 

  25/12/17 - 

07/01/18 

  25/12/17 - 

07/01/18 

  25/12/17 - 

07/01/18 

  25/12/17 - 

07/01/18 

25/12/17 – 

07/01/18 

Examinati

on period 

  08/01/18 - 

26/01/18 

  08/01/18 - 

26/01/18 

  08/01/18 - 

26/01/18 

  08/01/18 - 

26/01/18 

29/01/2018- 

16/02/2018 

2nd  
Semester 

     

Lecture 

period 

  12/02/18 – 

25/05/18 

  12/02/18 – 

25/05/18 

  12/02/18 – 

25/05/18 

  05/02/18 - 

18/05/18 

20/02/2018- 

15/06/2018 

Easter 

Holidays 

 02/04/18- 

15/04/18 

  02/04/18- 

15/04/18 

  02/04/18- 

15/04/18 

  02/04/18- 

15/04/18 

02/04/18-  

15/04/18 

Examinati

on period 

04/06/18 – 

22/06/18 

04/06/18 – 

22/06/18 

04/06/18 – 

22/06/18 

29/05/18- 

15/06/18 

18/06/2018- 

06/07/2018 

 

 

National Days: 28th of October, 17th November, 25th March, Local National Day for Rethymno: 8th November,  
Local Religious Day for Heraklion: 11th November, Workers’ Day: 1st May, Religious Days: 6th January, 30th January, 19th February, 28th May 


