

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18**

	School of	School of	School of Social	School of Sciences &	School of Medicine
	Education	<u>Philosophy</u>	<u>Sciences</u>	<u>Engineering</u>	
<b>1</b> st					
semester					
Lecture	25/09/17 -	25/09/17 -	25/09/17 -	25/09/17 -	02/10/2017-
period	22/12/17	22/12/17	22/12/17	22/12/17	26/01/2018
Christmas	25/12/17 -	25/12/17 -	25/12/17 -	25/12/17 -	25/12/17 –
Holidays	07/01/18	07/01/18	07/01/18	07/01/18	07/01/18
Examinati	08/01/18 -	08/01/18 -	08/01/18 -	08/01/18 -	29/01/2018-
on period	26/01/18	26/01/18	26/01/18	26/01/18	16/02/2018
2 <sup>nd</sup>					
Semester					
Lecture	12/02/18 -	12/02/18 –	12/02/18 –	05/02/18 -	20/02/2018-
period	25/05/18	25/05/18	25/05/18	18/05/18	15/06/2018
Easter	02/04/18-	02/04/18-	02/04/18-	02/04/18-	02/04/18-
Holidays	15/04/18	15/04/18	15/04/18	15/04/18	15/04/18
Examinati	04/06/18 -	04/06/18 -	04/06/18 -	29/05/18-	18/06/2018-
on period	22/06/18	22/06/18	22/06/18	15/06/18	06/07/2018

National Days: 28<sup>th</sup> of October, 17<sup>th</sup> November, 25<sup>th</sup> March, Local National Day for Rethymno: 8<sup>th</sup> November, Local Religious Day for Heraklion: 11<sup>th</sup> November, Workers' Day: 1<sup>st</sup> May, Religious Days: 6<sup>th</sup> January, 30<sup>th</sup> January, 19<sup>th</sup> February, 28<sup>th</sup> May